
Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Applied Mathematics   (MTM)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 
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falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

DEBJYOTI JANAVU25PSAMMS003874 GEN  93.80 96.40  94.45 1

UJJAL GOPEVU25PSAMMS006239 GEN  94.80 91.40  93.95 2

ALOKA SAHOOVU25PSAMMS005275 OBC-B  93.80 93.60  93.75 3

DEBASMITA NAYAKVU25PSAMMS003523 GEN  91.30 96.20  92.53 4

SAGARIKA DEYASIVU25PSAMMS000169 GEN  91.10 94.00  91.83 5

SABASANA SANTRAVU25PSAMMS000930 GEN  90.80 92.60  91.25 6

AMBIKA DEVU25PSAMMS010007 OBC-B  91.00 91.40  91.10 7

ANANYA HAZRAVU25PSAMMS009324 GEN  92.47 86.60  91.00 8

ARUNIMA MANNAVU25PSAMMS000725 GEN  90.40 92.80  91.00 9

SAYAN MANDALVU25PSAMMS005323 UR  90.00 93.60  90.90 10

AMRIT DUTTAVU25PSAMMS006508 GEN  92.10 86.60  90.73 11

SAHELI MALLICKVU25PSAMMS004657 GEN  88.83 93.20  89.92 12

ARIJIT SATPATHIVU25PSAMMS009743 GEN  86.70 97.40  89.38 13

SHYAMAL KUMAR KHANRAVU25PSAMMS001282 GEN  88.90 90.60  89.33 14

SUJIT KUMAR DINDAVU25PSAMMS002219 GEN  88.60 90.40  89.05 15

MAHUYA BARMANVU25PSAMMS003007 SC  87.00 94.80  88.95 16

KUHELI DINDA KARVU25PSAMMS006821 GEN  87.50 93.00  88.88 17

MOSAMMAD KARIMA KHATUNVU25PSAMMS001868 GEN  86.60 93.60  88.35 18

MONOJIT JANAVU25PSAMMS002950 GEN  88.50 85.00  87.63 19

AMIT ROUTVU25PSAMMS002059 GEN  85.40 92.60  87.20 20

SUTAPA JANAVU25PSAMMS003055 GEN  86.50 86.40  86.48 21

SUDIPA PATRAVU25PSAMMS000301 GEN  84.40 92.00  86.30 22
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SOMASHREE PANDAVU25PSAMMS004074 GEN  84.40 90.80  86.00 23

SANDEEPA GUCHHAITVU25PSAMMS005028 GEN  84.20 91.20  85.95 24

BISWAJIT MANDALVU25PSAMMS002665 OBC-A  83.10 94.40  85.93 25

SOUVIK MAITYVU25PSAMMS000462 GEN  84.20 91.00  85.90 26

NANDAN BERAVU25PSAMMS008985 GEN  81.40 95.20  84.85 27

MEGHA SINHAVU25PSAMMS009982 GEN  82.50 91.60  84.78 28

SOURAV BERAVU25PSAMMS000533 GEN  82.70 89.80  84.48 29

PRERANA BAGVU25PSAMMS002247 GEN  84.10 84.80  84.28 30

DIP CHAKRABORTYVU25PSAMMS010100 GEN  86.50 77.20  84.18 31

SUMI CHOWDHURYVU25PSAMMS001299 GEN  82.40 89.40  84.15 32

ROHAN SURALVU25PSAMMS006029 GEN  79.80 93.60  83.25 33

TRISHA MAITIVU25PSAMMS002764 GEN  79.00 94.80  82.95 34

PROTYUSHA ROYVU25PSAMMS002318 GEN  78.60 93.80  82.40 35

ATREYEE PARIAVU25PSAMMS007178 GEN  77.20 97.60  82.30 36

APARNA BHUNIAVU25PSAMMS000935 GEN  80.40 87.40  82.15 37

BISWAJIT MAITYVU25PSAMMS001107 YEWS  82.30 81.20  82.03 38

NABANITA PRAMANIKVU25PSAMMS010879 GEN  79.20 90.40  82.00 39

SUBHASISH KOLYAVU25PSAMMS004677 GEN  79.60 88.80  81.90 40

JHUMARANI MANGALVU25PSAMMS003911 SC  80.89 84.20  81.72 41

SUBARNA PRADHANVU25PSAMMS005820 YEWS  77.00 95.60  81.65 42

MOUMITA JANAVU25PSAMMS003606 GEN  77.50 93.60  81.53 43

SUBHANKAR MAIKAPVU25PSAMMS004833 GEN  77.10 94.40  81.43 44
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ANITA TAPADARVU25PSAMMS011449 GEN  76.50 95.60  81.28 45

AVIJIT BERAVU25PSAMMS003822 GEN  77.90 91.00  81.18 46

PRITISHA DASHVU25PSAMMS010008 GEN  77.60 91.20  81.00 47

SK ATAUR RAHAMANVU25PSAMMS008718 OBC-A  78.90 87.20  80.98 48

MANDRITA PAULVU25PSAMMS010073 GEN  76.90 92.80  80.88 49

JHINUK DEVU25PSAMMS011270 GEN  78.20 88.40  80.75 50

SOURAV BAGVU25PSAMMS000022 SC  77.40 90.60  80.70 51

AKASH MAITYVU25PSAMMS008485 GEN  77.10 91.20  80.63 52

SOMASHREE MANNAVU25PSAMMS005369 GEN  77.90 87.60  80.33 53

MOHAN KUMAR PARIAVU25PSAMMS001315 GEN  75.90 93.20  80.23 54

ANUSMITA KHANTAVU25PSAMMS000161 GEN  74.70 96.40  80.13 55

CHAITALI ROUTHVU25PSAMMS003325 GEN  74.50 96.60  80.03 56

ASHANWITA DASVU25PSAMMS009056 GEN  77.60 87.20  80.00 57

SHRABANI PRADHANVU25PSAMMS011919 GEN  75.13 94.40  79.95 58

ANANYA MAITYVU25PSAMMS000229 GEN  74.90 95.00  79.93 59

SUBHADIP PRATIHARVU25PSAMMS004902 GEN  79.30 81.60  79.88 60

PRIYANKA MANAVU25PSAMMS000289 OBC-A  76.30 90.20  79.78 61

RICK KOLEYVU25PSAMMS000692 UR  75.90 90.20  79.48 62

SUSMITA PALVU25PSAMMS005434 GEN  75.30 91.80  79.43 63

ANIBESH PARAIVU25PSAMMS001220 GEN  76.10 89.20  79.38 64

SOUMITRA DATTAVU25PSAMMS005170 GEN  75.10 90.80  79.03 65

SUSMITA DAS MAHAPATRAVU25PSAMMS010377 GEN  74.10 93.60  78.98 66
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SALINA KHATUNVU25PSAMMS001290 GEN  75.60 89.00  78.95 67

PAYEL PRAMANIKVU25PSAMMS007964 GEN  75.10 90.40  78.93 68

BANASREE BERAVU25PSAMMS005302 GEN  73.70 93.80  78.73 69

SOURAV DASVU25PSAMMS006696 GEN  73.20 95.00  78.65 70

RIYA DASVU25PSAMMS000274 GEN  75.90 86.80  78.63 71

SANTANU PRASAD JANAVU25PSAMMS005227 GEN  76.10 85.60  78.48 72

MONALISHA GHOSHVU25PSAMMS000060 GEN  74.40 90.60  78.45 73

RIYA MAITIVU25PSAMMS005327 GEN  74.50 89.40  78.23 74

SUMANA DASVU25PSAMMS004401 GEN  72.40 95.60  78.20 75

RAKHI SAHOOVU25PSAMMS000137 OBC-B  72.90 94.00  78.18 76

ANUPAMA JANAVU25PSAMMS002273 GEN  73.50 92.00  78.13 77

RIYA MAITYVU25PSAMMS003069 GEN  73.50 91.80  78.08 78

SATHI NANDIVU25PSAMMS005634 OBC-B  72.60 93.80  77.90 79

ANISHA FIROZVU25PSAMMS004021 OBC-A  76.30 81.80  77.68 80

RUPAYAN SAMANTAVU25PSAMMS009349 GEN  71.30 96.40  77.58 81

RAHUL METYAVU25PSAMMS002321 GEN  74.80 85.60  77.50 82

MOHAN SAMANTAVU25PSAMMS002079 GEN  72.30 93.00  77.48 83

JUHITA MANDALVU25PSAMMS001084 GEN  74.20 86.60  77.30 84

KOYEL MAHAPATRAVU25PSAMMS002374 GEN  73.00 90.00  77.25 85

MALLIKA SAHOOVU25PSAMMS001760 OBC-B  72.10 92.00  77.08 86

SANGITA KARAKVU25PSAMMS012323 GEN  74.90 82.60  76.83 87

RAHUL ATAVU25PSAMMS008551 GEN  71.20 93.60  76.80 88
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BITHIKA SAHOOVU25PSAMMS001411 OBC-B  72.00 91.00  76.75 89

JAYDEEP BHOWMIKVU25PSAMMS005419 GEN  71.79 91.20  76.64 90

SOURAV MAITIVU25PSAMMS002138 GEN  71.20 92.60  76.55 91

SAYANI GIRIVU25PSAMMS001966 YEWS  71.00 92.20  76.30 92

PRABIR ADAKVU25PSAMMS005393 GEN  71.90 89.40  76.28 93

BISWAJIT PRAMANIKVU25PSAMMS002646 GEN  70.40 93.60  76.20 94

SUBHASHRI DASVU25PSAMMS013111 GEN  69.90 95.00  76.18 95

SHILPA PANDAVU25PSAMMS010005 GEN  72.10 88.20  76.13 96

PRALAY SHITVU25PSAMMS004617 SC  70.40 93.00  76.05 97

SUBHADRA BAGVU25PSAMMS002871 GEN  73.10 84.40  75.93 98

MANJUSHREE SASMALVU25PSAMMS000571 GEN  72.70 85.00  75.78 99

RAJASHREE MAITYVU25PSAMMS003508 OBC-A  70.10 92.80  75.78 100

AVIJIT DASVU25PSAMMS000768 GEN  71.70 87.80  75.73 101

RAKESH ARIVU25PSAMMS002487 SC  69.00 95.80  75.70 102

MOUMITA JANAVU25PSAMMS001572 GEN  69.70 93.60  75.68 103

SAYANTIKA MIDYAVU25PSAMMS004676 GEN  71.30 88.60  75.63 104

POULAMI BERAVU25PSAMMS002415 GEN  69.20 94.60  75.55 105

KRISHNENDU DINDAVU25PSAMMS010927 GEN  71.00 88.60  75.40 106

DIPAK  KUMAR BEJVU25PSAMMS004723 GEN  70.60 89.00  75.20 107

SOUMITRA BHUNIAVU25PSAMMS004134 GEN  71.10 87.40  75.18 108

SUBHADEEP PAKHIRAVU25PSAMMS011104 GEN  70.10 90.00  75.08 109

PRITAM MIDYAVU25PSAMMS005795 SC  66.80 99.00  74.85 110
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DIPENDU BAGVU25PSAMMS009286 OBC-A  69.30 91.40  74.83 111

BARSHA GAYENVU25PSAMMS011782 GEN  67.70 96.20  74.83 112

AYAN DASVU25PSAMMS002278 GEN  68.90 92.40  74.78 113

ANKITA DASVU25PSAMMS002260 GEN  69.20 91.00  74.65 114

DIPTI PATRAVU25PSAMMS003704 GEN  71.80 83.00  74.60 115

SURAJIT OJHAVU25PSAMMS003126 SC  67.70 94.80  74.48 116

OINDRILA SHARANGIVU25PSAMMS001157 GEN  69.90 87.80  74.38 117

SHREYA SHITVU25PSAMMS004384 SC  68.70 91.20  74.33 118

SUMAN DASVU25PSAMMS005683 GEN  71.16 83.80  74.32 119

SUPRAVO SAMANTAVU25PSAMMS012034 GEN  69.00 90.00  74.25 120

CHHABI MAITYVU25PSAMMS003260 GEN  67.30 93.80  73.93 121

DIPBABITA SAMANTAVU25PSAMMS004500 GEN  68.60 89.60  73.85 122

DEBIPRASAD DUTTAVU25PSAMMS006489 OBC-B  67.40 93.20  73.85 123

DIPANWITA GOSWAMIVU25PSAMMS007303 GEN  66.60 95.60  73.85 124

SAYAN ROYVU25PSAMMS010323 GEN  68.70 89.00  73.78 125

AMRITA DASVU25PSAMMS000201 GEN  68.50 89.60  73.78 126

SUDIPTA MONDALVU25PSAMMS001391 SC  68.70 88.80  73.73 127

MOUSUMI PARIAVU25PSAMMS005132 GEN  68.70 88.00  73.53 128

LABANI PRADHANVU25PSAMMS003804 GEN  67.26 91.40  73.30 129

BARNALI SENVU25PSAMMS004353 GEN  67.50 90.60  73.28 130

MANISHA JANAVU25PSAMMS002409 GEN  68.60 87.20  73.25 131

SASWATI MAITYVU25PSAMMS003891 GEN  68.70 86.80  73.23 132
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UJJAL MAJIVU25PSAMMS000105 GEN  65.50 95.60  73.03 133

DIBYENDU PATRAVU25PSAMMS001188 GEN  67.20 90.00  72.90 134

SABITA SENVU25PSAMMS004616 OBC-B  71.30 77.40  72.83 135

PREETY MAITYVU25PSAMMS004374 GEN  66.50 90.60  72.53 136

SHYAMASHREE DASVU25PSAMMS006088 GEN  65.50 93.60  72.53 137

SANDIPAN SINGHAVU25PSAMMS008182 OBC-B  66.50 90.40  72.48 138

SUPRITI CHARVU25PSAMMS012412 OBC-B  65.00 94.80  72.45 139

MONALISHA PRADHANVU25PSAMMS000985 GEN  66.10 91.40  72.43 140

TAMANNA DASVU25PSAMMS001197 GEN  67.20 87.80  72.35 141

SATYABRATA DASVU25PSAMMS011704 GEN  69.60 80.40  72.30 142

PALASH DINDAVU25PSAMMS007151 GEN  67.70 86.00  72.28 143

PRIYA DASVU25PSAMMS000485 GEN  65.50 92.40  72.23 144

PALASH KUILAVU25PSAMMS003581 GEN  66.20 90.20  72.20 145

SOURAV PATRAVU25PSAMMS000497 OBC-B  65.40 92.60  72.20 146

SUDIP PATRAVU25PSAMMS009879 GEN  68.90 81.60  72.08 147

TITHI CHOWDHURYVU25PSAMMS007925 GEN  68.11 83.80  72.03 148

SHREYA NANDIVU25PSAMMS003339 OBC-B  65.90 90.00  71.93 149

SHIBNATH BISAIVU25PSAMMS001506 GEN  66.20 88.40  71.75 150

SOUMITRA DASVU25PSAMMS010607 GEN  66.30 87.60  71.63 151

PRITAM PATRAVU25PSAMMS008057 OBC-B  64.90 91.60  71.58 152

SUBHASHRI CHAULYAVU25PSAMMS004460 GEN  68.60 80.40  71.55 153

SUCHISMITA MAJIVU25PSAMMS008570 GEN  65.40 90.00  71.55 154
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SONALI JANAVU25PSAMMS000170 SC  68.00 82.00  71.50 155

MAMONI MAHATAVU25PSAMMS001020 OBC-B  64.60 91.00  71.20 156

SANGITA BHUNIAVU25PSAMMS002748 GEN  64.90 90.00  71.18 157

SHYAMALI DASVU25PSAMMS003971 GEN  65.50 88.00  71.13 158

RAMA NAYEKVU25PSAMMS003383 GEN  65.20 88.60  71.05 159

RIYA SINGHAMAHAPATRAVU25PSAMMS001312 GEN  64.50 90.00  70.88 160

SAMPURNA PALVU25PSAMMS007488 GEN  63.60 92.60  70.85 161

PREYOSI NAYAKVU25PSAMMS002678 SC  65.90 85.60  70.83 162

ATANU SAMANTAVU25PSAMMS012523 GEN  66.80 82.60  70.75 163

SNEHASHIS DUTTAVU25PSAMMS012313 GEN  68.20 77.80  70.60 164

DIGANTA CHATTERJEEVU25PSAMMS000691 GEN  64.80 87.60  70.50 165

NIKITA JANAVU25PSAMMS000028 GEN  61.90 96.20  70.48 166

SUMITA DINDAVU25PSAMMS001242 GEN  62.70 93.60  70.43 167

ROUMYADEV SAHOOVU25PSAMMS011624 OBC-B  62.10 95.40  70.43 168

DEBI MANDALVU25PSAMMS001467 OBC-A  63.80 90.00  70.35 169

ANNESHA HATAIVU25PSAMMS004063 GEN  63.10 91.80  70.28 170

SOURAJIT GARUVU25PSAMMS000320 GEN  64.60 87.20  70.25 171

SANGITA SAMANTAVU25PSAMMS001873 GEN  64.20 88.40  70.25 172

SAPTARSHI DHARAVU25PSAMMS010511 GEN  62.30 93.80  70.18 173

ABHIJIT MAITYVU25PSAMMS007418 GEN  67.70 77.40  70.13 174

DEBASISH GIRIVU25PSAMMS004426 GEN  65.20 84.80  70.10 175

PRABHAT KUILAVU25PSAMMS002478 SC  63.40 90.20  70.10 176
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SUTRISHNA MAITYVU25PSAMMS002377 SC  64.80 85.40  69.95 177

SOUNA MULAVU25PSAMMS003845 GEN  63.40 89.40  69.90 178

SHUVADIP SAHOOVU25PSAMMS007860 GEN  62.40 92.20  69.85 179

PRAHALLAD DASVU25PSAMMS000922 SC  63.70 88.20  69.83 180

PRITAM ADHIKARIVU25PSAMMS000742 GEN  62.30 92.40  69.83 181

AKASH DEYVU25PSAMMS010698 GEN  64.20 86.60  69.80 182

SONIA DASVU25PSAMMS004114 GEN  63.70 87.40  69.63 183

MADHUPARNA PARUAVU25PSAMMS002254 GEN  64.10 86.00  69.58 184

NILADRI MANDALVU25PSAMMS007974 SC  62.60 90.20  69.50 185

SURAJIT JANAVU25PSAMMS008832 GEN  61.10 94.00  69.33 186

TISTA SINHAVU25PSAMMS001173 SC  61.40 92.80  69.25 187

SIKHA RANI SHEEVU25PSAMMS001531 GEN  63.90 85.20  69.23 188

BITHIKA KHATUAVU25PSAMMS005642 GEN  65.50 80.00  69.13 189

SURAIYA BENAZIRVU25PSAMMS007591 OBC-B  61.20 92.80  69.10 190

SUVAJIT SAMANTAVU25PSAMMS001700 GEN  65.90 78.60  69.08 191

SATHI MAITYVU25PSAMMS004771 GEN  61.80 90.80  69.05 192

PRANAY MAITYVU25PSAMMS010779 OBC-B  65.20 80.00  68.90 193

DALIYA MAHATAVU25PSAMMS007079 OBC-B  63.90 83.80  68.88 194

AVIK JANAVU25PSAMMS000728 GEN  62.50 87.60  68.78 195

SOMENATH MAHATAVU25PSAMMS009648 OBC-B  61.00 91.80  68.70 196

PINKI PATRAVU25PSAMMS005282 GEN  62.30 87.80  68.68 197

SAIKAT MANDALVU25PSAMMS000444 GEN  63.20 85.00  68.65 198
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DEBASISH GHORAIVU25PSAMMS004764 SC  61.80 89.00  68.60 199

PRIYANKA SAHAVU25PSAMMS005367 SC  64.60 80.40  68.55 200

SMRITIKANA MIRDDAVU25PSAMMS000198 SC  61.30 90.20  68.53 201

SWASTIKA PRAMANIKVU25PSAMMS008446 GEN  65.40 77.80  68.50 202

RIMI GANTAITVU25PSAMMS007983 GEN  62.50 86.40  68.48 203

BASANTI BARMANVU25PSAMMS000199 SC  60.00 93.80  68.45 204

SOVA MATYAVU25PSAMMS000228 GEN  61.00 90.60  68.40 205

PARAMITA MANDALVU25PSAMMS000361 GEN  60.90 90.20  68.23 206

MANISHA JANAVU25PSAMMS004954 GEN  64.00 80.60  68.15 207

SUDIPA DASVU25PSAMMS001346 GEN  62.80 84.00  68.10 208

PRATASNA GHOSHVU25PSAMMS006490 GEN  62.10 86.00  68.08 209

SUBHRADEEP MITRAVU25PSAMMS002128 GEN  61.30 88.20  68.03 210

ARUN DASVU25PSAMMS012981 GEN  59.10 94.40  67.93 211

SRUTI PANDAVU25PSAMMS000827 GEN  63.00 82.40  67.85 212

SUBHANKAR CHOWDHURYVU25PSAMMS011280 GEN  62.30 84.20  67.78 213

SNEHASISH MANNAVU25PSAMMS010325 OBC-A  58.70 94.00  67.53 214

ANWESHA MAKURVU25PSAMMS006615 OBC-A  61.10 86.60  67.48 215

SUBRATA SAHOOVU25PSAMMS004040 OBC-B  60.30 88.60  67.38 216

KARTICK MANDALVU25PSAMMS010494 GEN  57.10 98.20  67.38 217

PARBATI GAYENVU25PSAMMS010165 SC  61.00 86.20  67.30 218

RAKESH DASVU25PSAMMS012316 GEN  58.70 92.20  67.08 219

SHUBHAMOY GAYENVU25PSAMMS001326 GEN  59.20 90.20  66.95 220
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NANDITA PANDAVU25PSAMMS002014 GEN  67.30 65.60  66.88 221

BIMAN DAS CHAKRABORTIVU25PSAMMS006711 GEN  58.50 92.00  66.88 222

DIGANTA BHUNIAVU25PSAMMS010037 OBC-A  61.30 83.20  66.78 223

AMAL PATRAVU25PSAMMS002615 GEN  64.20 74.40  66.75 224

JITENDRA KARVU25PSAMMS008833 OBC-B  60.00 87.00  66.75 225

BIDISHA SANKIVU25PSAMMS001258 GEN  61.40 82.40  66.65 226

HARIJIT MAHATAVU25PSAMMS012103 OBC-B  61.30 82.60  66.63 227

SUVENDU MURAVU25PSAMMS009841 SC  62.70 78.20  66.58 228

SIMRAN KHATUNVU25PSAMMS006579 OBC-A  60.30 85.40  66.58 229

NANDINI MALLIKVU25PSAMMS001373 GEN  58.50 90.40  66.48 230

SOUVIK PALVU25PSAMMS000017 GEN  58.10 91.00  66.33 231

LAKKHISREE KUNDUVU25PSAMMS010900 OBC-B  61.00 81.80  66.20 232

SIBAM BARVU25PSAMMS008438 SC  57.00 93.60  66.15 233

NILKAMAL GIRIVU25PSAMMS000069 GEN  57.10 92.80  66.03 234

BINITA MONDALVU25PSAMMS005865 SC  58.70 87.80  65.98 235

SHIBADITYA DASVU25PSAMMS008765 GEN  57.30 91.60  65.88 236

SHUVENDU GHOSHVU25PSAMMS007088 GEN  59.30 85.40  65.83 237

SOUMILI BISHAIVU25PSAMMS000676 SC  58.10 88.80  65.78 238

SOURAV ROUTVU25PSAMMS004247 OBC-B  61.18 79.40  65.74 239

MANISHA BERAVU25PSAMMS009305 SC  57.50 90.20  65.68 240

BIDISHA BHUNIAVU25PSAMMS003470 GEN  59.40 84.00  65.55 241

SUPARNITA BARMANVU25PSAMMS001500 SC  57.20 90.60  65.55 242
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SK SAHIL ISLAMVU25PSAMMS012446 OBC-A  59.00 85.00  65.50 243

MILAN MAITYVU25PSAMMS007769 GEN  57.20 90.20  65.45 244

SUPRAN MAITYVU25PSAMMS003687 GEN  63.80 70.20  65.40 245

UJJAL MAITYVU25PSAMMS003193 GEN  59.40 83.40  65.40 246

PARAMITA JANAVU25PSAMMS003728 GEN  57.70 88.00  65.28 247

TUMPA MAHATAVU25PSAMMS005897 OBC-B  60.10 80.60  65.23 248

SOURAV GHORAIVU25PSAMMS007679 SC  58.60 84.60  65.10 249

MOUMITA PANDAVU25PSAMMS001619 GEN  56.60 90.00  64.95 250

ARPITA BERAVU25PSAMMS003634 GEN  55.80 92.40  64.95 251

AMIT BERAVU25PSAMMS003767 OBC-A  55.60 92.80  64.90 252

SUVANKAR MAITIVU25PSAMMS004086 GEN  56.90 88.80  64.88 253

SAIKAT SHITVU25PSAMMS007304 SC  59.00 82.40  64.85 254

BUDHYADEB MONDALVU25PSAMMS009566 SC  56.00 90.80  64.70 255

SAYANI JANAVU25PSAMMS002772 GEN  59.40 80.20  64.60 256

SOMNATH BARIKVU25PSAMMS006699 OBC-A  57.90 84.40  64.53 257

ABHIJIT MAHATOVU25PSAMMS011385 OBC-B  55.00 92.80  64.45 258

NISHA GHORAIVU25PSAMMS000559 GEN  57.30 85.60  64.38 259

ANANYA MANDALVU25PSAMMS006779 GEN  55.67 90.40  64.35 260

SAYANI DASVU25PSAMMS001285 SC  57.30 85.20  64.28 261

ANANYA BHARASAVU25PSAMMS004141 SC  55.40 90.80  64.25 262

SUBHECHHA JANAVU25PSAMMS004190 GEN  55.90 88.80  64.13 263

MOUMITA PANDITVU25PSAMMS000713 GEN  54.80 91.60  64.00 264
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SUSMITA ADHIAKRIVU25PSAMMS002362 GEN  54.50 92.20  63.93 265

SUCHARITA DASVU25PSAMMS010401 GEN  53.30 95.20  63.78 266

BAPI DASVU25PSAMMS005187 SC  57.40 82.40  63.65 267

SUMANDEEP PATRAVU25PSAMMS009641 GEN  55.40 88.20  63.60 268

JAYASHREE MAITYVU25PSAMMS002586 GEN  54.40 91.20  63.60 269

SUBHA GANTAIVU25PSAMMS010121 GEN  58.30 79.40  63.58 270

DIPANWITA MONDALVU25PSAMMS001874 GEN  54.90 89.00  63.43 271

SUBHRA SAMANTAVU25PSAMMS011493 GEN  53.00 94.20  63.30 272

SUSMITA ROYVU25PSAMMS004410 GEN  57.20 81.00  63.15 273

RAMRUP ROYVU25PSAMMS008620 GEN  53.20 92.80  63.10 274

SUPRITI RANJAN DASVU25PSAMMS011727 GEN  54.90 86.80  62.88 275

GHANASHYAM GHOSHVU25PSAMMS002682 GEN  55.50 84.80  62.83 276

NILASHA DASVU25PSAMMS012513 SC  55.73 84.00  62.80 277

SUDIPTA  HEMBRAMVU25PSAMMS003063 ST  57.60 78.00  62.70 278

IMPITA MUDLIVU25PSAMMS002570 GEN  53.10 91.40  62.68 279

SATYAM BARVU25PSAMMS008371 SC  52.50 93.20  62.68 280

MANISA BERAVU25PSAMMS010934 GEN  52.50 93.20  62.68 281

CHANDAN BERAVU25PSAMMS010227 GEN  56.20 81.40  62.50 282

ARPITA SANTRAVU25PSAMMS002803 GEN  55.21 83.80  62.36 283

PRIYABRATA RAKSHITVU25PSAMMS008263 OBC-B  52.70 91.00  62.28 284

PARALAL GOWALAVU25PSAMMS009635 SC  53.70 87.00  62.03 285

PRIYA MAHATAVU25PSAMMS004339 OBC-B  58.20 73.40  62.00 286
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ANGSHUMAN PATRAVU25PSAMMS007515 GEN  53.40 87.20  61.85 287

PRAJNA PARAMITA MAITYVU25PSAMMS003671 GEN  51.40 93.00  61.80 288

SOUMEN MAHAKURVU25PSAMMS002077 OBC-A  55.10 81.80  61.78 289

SUSMITA DASVU25PSAMMS003194 OBC-B  52.80 88.60  61.75 290

SATYAJIT JANAVU25PSAMMS012709 GEN  53.10 87.40  61.68 291

SOUMYADEEP BERAVU25PSAMMS010345 GEN  51.90 90.60  61.58 292

PRAKASH TUDUVU25PSAMMS002205 ST  59.30 67.60  61.38 293

DEBANJAN RANAVU25PSAMMS010166 SC  51.50 89.00  60.88 294

SAMRIN SABAHATHVU25PSAMMS010187 OBC-B  52.40 83.80  60.25 295

SANTANU SASMALVU25PSAMMS000054 GEN  52.00 83.20  59.80 296

SUMANA BANDYOPADHYAYVU25PSAMMS001465 GEN  50.10 88.80  59.78 297

SUCHANA MONDALVU25PSAMMS004484 SC  51.21 85.20  59.71 298

DEBABRATA    PATRAVU25PSAMMS005862 GEN  54.80 74.20  59.65 299

SUBHRA BISOIVU25PSAMMS009279 SC  51.00 85.60  59.65 300

ADITI SAUVU25PSAMMS006066 GEN  51.10 85.20  59.63 301

SUBHASHREE SASMALVU25PSAMMS004875 GEN  51.00 85.40  59.60 302

ANIMESH SENVU25PSAMMS004552 GEN  51.40 84.00  59.55 303

YUBARAJ SINGVU25PSAMMS011950 ST  49.00 90.80  59.45 304

NILKANTHA JANAVU25PSAMMS010107 YEWS  47.20 94.80  59.10 305

SUCHETA MANDALVU25PSAMMS009642 GEN  50.00 84.20  58.55 306

SHRAYA MANNAVU25PSAMMS007142 OBC-A  47.00 93.20  58.55 307

PARAMITA MONDALVU25PSAMMS004508 SC  51.50 79.00  58.38 308
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RETWIKA DASVU25PSAMMS008173 GEN  48.30 88.00  58.23 309

PRITAM BHUNIAVU25PSAMMS012749 SC  52.00 76.00  58.00 310

PAPUN MANDALVU25PSAMMS013031 SC  47.60 87.60  57.60 311

MAHADEV GHOSHVU25PSAMMS009957 GEN  45.53 89.20  56.45 312

SUMAN DEYVU25PSAMMS000761 OBC-B  47.60 81.60  56.10 313

SHUBHASISH BAGVU25PSAMMS010000 GEN  48.60 78.00  55.95 314

INDIRA SAMANTAVU25PSAMMS004431 GEN  48.30 78.20  55.78 315

PARTHIB DOLAIVU25PSAMMS002152 SC  45.40 86.80  55.75 316

SHIRSHENDU MANDALVU25PSAMMS011399 SC  43.50 87.60  54.53 317
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BISWAJIT MAITYVU25PSAMMS001107 YEWS  82.30 81.20  82.03 1

SUBARNA PRADHANVU25PSAMMS005820 YEWS  77.00 95.60  81.65 2

SAYANI GIRIVU25PSAMMS001966 YEWS  71.00 92.20  76.30 3

NILKANTHA JANAVU25PSAMMS010107 YEWS  47.20 94.80  59.10 4
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BISWAJIT MANDALVU25PSAMMS002665 OBC-A  83.10 94.40  85.93 1

SK ATAUR RAHAMANVU25PSAMMS008718 OBC-A  78.90 87.20  80.98 2

PRIYANKA MANAVU25PSAMMS000289 OBC-A  76.30 90.20  79.78 3

ANISHA FIROZVU25PSAMMS004021 OBC-A  76.30 81.80  77.68 4

RAJASHREE MAITYVU25PSAMMS003508 OBC-A  70.10 92.80  75.78 5

DIPENDU BAGVU25PSAMMS009286 OBC-A  69.30 91.40  74.83 6

DEBI MANDALVU25PSAMMS001467 OBC-A  63.80 90.00  70.35 7

SNEHASISH MANNAVU25PSAMMS010325 OBC-A  58.70 94.00  67.53 8

ANWESHA MAKURVU25PSAMMS006615 OBC-A  61.10 86.60  67.48 9

DIGANTA BHUNIAVU25PSAMMS010037 OBC-A  61.30 83.20  66.78 10

SIMRAN KHATUNVU25PSAMMS006579 OBC-A  60.30 85.40  66.58 11

SK SAHIL ISLAMVU25PSAMMS012446 OBC-A  59.00 85.00  65.50 12

AMIT BERAVU25PSAMMS003767 OBC-A  55.60 92.80  64.90 13

SOMNATH BARIKVU25PSAMMS006699 OBC-A  57.90 84.40  64.53 14

SOUMEN MAHAKURVU25PSAMMS002077 OBC-A  55.10 81.80  61.78 15

SHRAYA MANNAVU25PSAMMS007142 OBC-A  47.00 93.20  58.55 16
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ALOKA SAHOOVU25PSAMMS005275 OBC-B  93.80 93.60  93.75 1

AMBIKA DEVU25PSAMMS010007 OBC-B  91.00 91.40  91.10 2

RAKHI SAHOOVU25PSAMMS000137 OBC-B  72.90 94.00  78.18 3

SATHI NANDIVU25PSAMMS005634 OBC-B  72.60 93.80  77.90 4

MALLIKA SAHOOVU25PSAMMS001760 OBC-B  72.10 92.00  77.08 5

BITHIKA SAHOOVU25PSAMMS001411 OBC-B  72.00 91.00  76.75 6

DEBIPRASAD DUTTAVU25PSAMMS006489 OBC-B  67.40 93.20  73.85 7

SABITA SENVU25PSAMMS004616 OBC-B  71.30 77.40  72.83 8

SANDIPAN SINGHAVU25PSAMMS008182 OBC-B  66.50 90.40  72.48 9

SUPRITI CHARVU25PSAMMS012412 OBC-B  65.00 94.80  72.45 10

SOURAV PATRAVU25PSAMMS000497 OBC-B  65.40 92.60  72.20 11

SHREYA NANDIVU25PSAMMS003339 OBC-B  65.90 90.00  71.93 12

PRITAM PATRAVU25PSAMMS008057 OBC-B  64.90 91.60  71.58 13

MAMONI MAHATAVU25PSAMMS001020 OBC-B  64.60 91.00  71.20 14

ROUMYADEV SAHOOVU25PSAMMS011624 OBC-B  62.10 95.40  70.43 15

SURAIYA BENAZIRVU25PSAMMS007591 OBC-B  61.20 92.80  69.10 16

PRANAY MAITYVU25PSAMMS010779 OBC-B  65.20 80.00  68.90 17

DALIYA MAHATAVU25PSAMMS007079 OBC-B  63.90 83.80  68.88 18

SOMENATH MAHATAVU25PSAMMS009648 OBC-B  61.00 91.80  68.70 19

SUBRATA SAHOOVU25PSAMMS004040 OBC-B  60.30 88.60  67.38 20

JITENDRA KARVU25PSAMMS008833 OBC-B  60.00 87.00  66.75 21

HARIJIT MAHATAVU25PSAMMS012103 OBC-B  61.30 82.60  66.63 22
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LAKKHISREE KUNDUVU25PSAMMS010900 OBC-B  61.00 81.80  66.20 23

SOURAV ROUTVU25PSAMMS004247 OBC-B  61.18 79.40  65.74 24

TUMPA MAHATAVU25PSAMMS005897 OBC-B  60.10 80.60  65.23 25

ABHIJIT MAHATOVU25PSAMMS011385 OBC-B  55.00 92.80  64.45 26

PRIYABRATA RAKSHITVU25PSAMMS008263 OBC-B  52.70 91.00  62.28 27

PRIYA MAHATAVU25PSAMMS004339 OBC-B  58.20 73.40  62.00 28

SUSMITA DASVU25PSAMMS003194 OBC-B  52.80 88.60  61.75 29

SAMRIN SABAHATHVU25PSAMMS010187 OBC-B  52.40 83.80  60.25 30

SUMAN DEYVU25PSAMMS000761 OBC-B  47.60 81.60  56.10 31
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MAHUYA BARMANVU25PSAMMS003007 SC  87.00 94.80  88.95 1

JHUMARANI MANGALVU25PSAMMS003911 SC  80.89 84.20  81.72 2

SOURAV BAGVU25PSAMMS000022 SC  77.40 90.60  80.70 3

PRALAY SHITVU25PSAMMS004617 SC  70.40 93.00  76.05 4

RAKESH ARIVU25PSAMMS002487 SC  69.00 95.80  75.70 5

PRITAM MIDYAVU25PSAMMS005795 SC  66.80 99.00  74.85 6

SURAJIT OJHAVU25PSAMMS003126 SC  67.70 94.80  74.48 7

SHREYA SHITVU25PSAMMS004384 SC  68.70 91.20  74.33 8

SUDIPTA MONDALVU25PSAMMS001391 SC  68.70 88.80  73.73 9

SONALI JANAVU25PSAMMS000170 SC  68.00 82.00  71.50 10

PREYOSI NAYAKVU25PSAMMS002678 SC  65.90 85.60  70.83 11

PRABHAT KUILAVU25PSAMMS002478 SC  63.40 90.20  70.10 12

SUTRISHNA MAITYVU25PSAMMS002377 SC  64.80 85.40  69.95 13

PRAHALLAD DASVU25PSAMMS000922 SC  63.70 88.20  69.83 14

NILADRI MANDALVU25PSAMMS007974 SC  62.60 90.20  69.50 15

TISTA SINHAVU25PSAMMS001173 SC  61.40 92.80  69.25 16

DEBASISH GHORAIVU25PSAMMS004764 SC  61.80 89.00  68.60 17

PRIYANKA SAHAVU25PSAMMS005367 SC  64.60 80.40  68.55 18

SMRITIKANA MIRDDAVU25PSAMMS000198 SC  61.30 90.20  68.53 19

BASANTI BARMANVU25PSAMMS000199 SC  60.00 93.80  68.45 20

PARBATI GAYENVU25PSAMMS010165 SC  61.00 86.20  67.30 21

SUVENDU MURAVU25PSAMMS009841 SC  62.70 78.20  66.58 22
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SIBAM BARVU25PSAMMS008438 SC  57.00 93.60  66.15 23

BINITA MONDALVU25PSAMMS005865 SC  58.70 87.80  65.98 24

SOUMILI BISHAIVU25PSAMMS000676 SC  58.10 88.80  65.78 25

MANISHA BERAVU25PSAMMS009305 SC  57.50 90.20  65.68 26

SUPARNITA BARMANVU25PSAMMS001500 SC  57.20 90.60  65.55 27

SOURAV GHORAIVU25PSAMMS007679 SC  58.60 84.60  65.10 28

SAIKAT SHITVU25PSAMMS007304 SC  59.00 82.40  64.85 29

BUDHYADEB MONDALVU25PSAMMS009566 SC  56.00 90.80  64.70 30

SAYANI DASVU25PSAMMS001285 SC  57.30 85.20  64.28 31

ANANYA BHARASAVU25PSAMMS004141 SC  55.40 90.80  64.25 32

BAPI DASVU25PSAMMS005187 SC  57.40 82.40  63.65 33

NILASHA DASVU25PSAMMS012513 SC  55.73 84.00  62.80 34

SATYAM BARVU25PSAMMS008371 SC  52.50 93.20  62.68 35

PARALAL GOWALAVU25PSAMMS009635 SC  53.70 87.00  62.03 36

DEBANJAN RANAVU25PSAMMS010166 SC  51.50 89.00  60.88 37

SUCHANA MONDALVU25PSAMMS004484 SC  51.21 85.20  59.71 38

SUBHRA BISOIVU25PSAMMS009279 SC  51.00 85.60  59.65 39

PARAMITA MONDALVU25PSAMMS004508 SC  51.50 79.00  58.38 40

PRITAM BHUNIAVU25PSAMMS012749 SC  52.00 76.00  58.00 41

PAPUN MANDALVU25PSAMMS013031 SC  47.60 87.60  57.60 42

PARTHIB DOLAIVU25PSAMMS002152 SC  45.40 86.80  55.75 43

SHIRSHENDU MANDALVU25PSAMMS011399 SC  43.50 87.60  54.53 44
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: ST

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Applied Mathematics   (MTM)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SUDIPTA  HEMBRAMVU25PSAMMS003063 ST  57.60 78.00  62.70 1

PRAKASH TUDUVU25PSAMMS002205 ST  59.30 67.60  61.38 2

YUBARAJ SINGVU25PSAMMS011950 ST  49.00 90.80  59.45 3
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Applied Mathematics   (MTM)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

ANUSHRI MONDALVU25PSAMMS001567 GEN  86.80 96.00  89.10 1

SUMANA MAHANTIVU25PSAMMS003646 GEN  93.50 73.60  88.53 2

NIBEDITA SARENVU25PSAMMS009578 ST  89.10 81.40  87.18 3

SOURAV BHUNIAVU25PSAMMS012999 OBC-B  85.60 89.00  86.45 4

DWAIPAYAN ROYCHOWDHURYVU25PSAMMS006286 GEN  83.40 87.80  84.50 5

ASIMA PALVU25PSAMMS008312 OBC-B  84.90 83.00  84.43 6

NIRUPAM ROYVU25PSAMMS010360 SC  80.20 93.60  83.55 7

SANJOY NANDIVU25PSAMMS012655 GEN  81.70 88.00  83.28 8

KUMARESH SHOWVU25PSAMMS000890 SC  80.90 89.40  83.03 9

PRITHA KARVU25PSAMMS010734 GEN  78.95 94.20  82.76 10

SOUMIK GUINVU25PSAMMS009013 OBC-A  79.14 82.00  79.86 11

SOUMILI PALVU25PSAMMS012282 OBC-A  76.92 86.40  79.29 12

ANUPAM SAHOOVU25PSAMMS002442 GEN  73.70 95.80  79.23 13

BIKRAM ROYVU25PSAMMS001666 SC  72.92 93.20  77.99 14

SHILPA SARKARVU25PSAMMS011154 GEN  73.70 89.40  77.63 15

ARINDAM CHAKRABORTYVU25PSAMMS001774 GEN  77.16 75.80  76.82 16

BHAGIRATH MANDALVU25PSAMMS005716 SC  76.00 77.20  76.30 17

RIYA HALDERVU25PSAMMS007715 GEN  71.40 89.00  75.80 18

RAJSEKHAR MANDALVU25PSAMMS010175 GEN  69.69 92.20  75.32 19

SAHELI KUNDUVU25PSAMMS012327 GEN  68.38 94.20  74.84 20

WASHIM AKRAMVU25PSAMMS007152 GEN  70.54 87.60  74.81 21

ARITRA PODDERVU25PSAMMS005153 GEN  72.40 81.00  74.55 22
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Applied Mathematics   (MTM)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

PANKAJ MAHATOVU25PSAMMS011715 OBC-B  72.30 81.20  74.53 23

RIYA KARARVU25PSAMMS010093 GEN  67.20 94.80  74.10 24

SUBHOJIT GAYENVU25PSAMMS012867 SC  67.38 91.40  73.39 25

SRISTI GHOSHVU25PSAMMS010238 GEN  72.11 77.00  73.33 26

BIDYUT TEWARIVU25PSAMMS011557 GEN  68.50 87.00  73.13 27

KRISHENDU  MAITYVU25PSAMMS006655 GEN  69.77 80.00  72.33 28

SUTRISHNA MURMUVU25PSAMMS012980 ST  67.90 82.00  71.43 29

SUBHAJIT CHHATAITVU25PSAMMS010694 GEN  64.38 92.00  71.29 30

DAYARAM PAULVU25PSAMMS007265 OBC-A  67.72 80.40  70.89 31

ANKITA SAMUIVU25PSAMMS002325 GEN  62.50 95.60  70.78 32

ANKIT MUKHERJEEVU25PSAMMS012010 GEN  62.60 94.40  70.55 33

SHILPI MAJHIVU25PSAMMS006463 SC  63.00 92.80  70.45 34

ARABINDA MAITYVU25PSAMMS006616 GEN  64.13 85.20  69.40 35

ROONY CHATTERJEEVU25PSAMMS010258 GEN  62.50 86.20  68.43 36

MANOJ DASADHIKARYVU25PSAMMS006944 GEN  64.94 78.20  68.26 37

ANIBRATA GHOSHVU25PSAMMS006530 GEN  60.05 88.80  67.24 38

SREYASHI KUMBHAKARVU25PSAMMS011994 GEN  64.90 73.60  67.08 39

AMIT KUMAR DEYVU25PSAMMS013046 GEN  61.78 78.80  66.04 40

ANUVA DEYVU25PSAMMS009404 GEN  59.45 83.20  65.39 41

SOMNATH BERAVU25PSAMMS010412 SC  58.00 86.00  65.00 42

SANJANA PAULVU25PSAMMS003648 OBC-A  59.70 76.40  63.88 43

DEEPTARKA SAHAVU25PSAMMS008391 GEN  54.10 91.40  63.43 44
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Applied Mathematics   (MTM)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

BIMAL MONDALVU25PSAMMS011253 OBC-A  59.10 73.00  62.58 45

RAJIB MANDALVU25PSAMMS000044 GEN  54.82 74.40  59.72 46

AYAN DASVU25PSAMMS000246 SC  52.25 74.80  57.89 47
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: OBC-A

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Applied Mathematics   (MTM)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SOUMIK GUINVU25PSAMMS009013 OBC-A  79.14 82.00  79.86 1

SOUMILI PALVU25PSAMMS012282 OBC-A  76.92 86.40  79.29 2

DAYARAM PAULVU25PSAMMS007265 OBC-A  67.72 80.40  70.89 3

SANJANA PAULVU25PSAMMS003648 OBC-A  59.70 76.40  63.88 4

BIMAL MONDALVU25PSAMMS011253 OBC-A  59.10 73.00  62.58 5
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: OBC-B

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Applied Mathematics   (MTM)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SOURAV BHUNIAVU25PSAMMS012999 OBC-B  85.60 89.00  86.45 1

ASIMA PALVU25PSAMMS008312 OBC-B  84.90 83.00  84.43 2

PANKAJ MAHATOVU25PSAMMS011715 OBC-B  72.30 81.20  74.53 3
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: SC

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Applied Mathematics   (MTM)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

NIRUPAM ROYVU25PSAMMS010360 SC  80.20 93.60  83.55 1

KUMARESH SHOWVU25PSAMMS000890 SC  80.90 89.40  83.03 2

BIKRAM ROYVU25PSAMMS001666 SC  72.92 93.20  77.99 3

BHAGIRATH MANDALVU25PSAMMS005716 SC  76.00 77.20  76.30 4

SUBHOJIT GAYENVU25PSAMMS012867 SC  67.38 91.40  73.39 5

SHILPI MAJHIVU25PSAMMS006463 SC  63.00 92.80  70.45 6

SOMNATH BERAVU25PSAMMS010412 SC  58.00 86.00  65.00 7

AYAN DASVU25PSAMMS000246 SC  52.25 74.80  57.89 8
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: ST

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Applied Mathematics   (MTM)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

NIBEDITA SARENVU25PSAMMS009578 ST  89.10 81.40  87.18 1

SUTRISHNA MURMUVU25PSAMMS012980 ST  67.90 82.00  71.43 2
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